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FE85

Mobile fire extinguisher

Mobile fire extinguisher is mounted on wheels for easy movement. Comparing portable extinguisher, it features bigger 

extinguishing medium capacity for larger fire protection area, manoeuvred by an operator on foot only.

Cart, framing 
and cylinder

Control valve

Main parts and material

Hose assembly

ABC powder, AFFF foam, or Carbon dioxide

Rubber, with hose valve (Not for CO2 type)

Extinguishing
medium

Rugged steel

Brass, with pressure indicator 
(Not for CO2 type)

LPCB / CE Approved

BS EN 1866-1

Class A, B and C fire

-30°C to 60°C (5°C to 60°C for foam)

15 bar (150 bar for CO2)

27 bar (225 bar for Co2)

Red powder coating

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Fire rating:

· Temperature:

· W. pressure:

· Test:

· Surface:

Available size

870

1200

1200

1220

1305

1590

1200

1200

40

77

140

46

100

117

77

140

FE8501

FE8502

FE8503

FE8504

FE8505

FE8506

FE8507

FE8508

30

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

250

300

400

152

219

219

300

400

25 kg

50 kg

100 kg

10 kg

20 kg

30 kg

50 L

100 L

Type

ABC powder

ABC powder

ABC powder

CO2

CO2

CO2

Foam

Foam

II B

IV B

IV B

144 B

183 B

183 B

IV B

IV B

Overall 
weight (kg)

Ref. No.
Discharge
 time (sec.)

Dimension (mm)

Cylinder dia. Height

BSI / LPCB
rating

Discharge
range (m)

4 ~ 6

4 ~ 6

4 ~ 6

4 ~ 6

4 ~ 6

4 ~ 6

4 ~ 6

4 ~ 6

Capacity


